
4 days of Limburg - Day 2
Galgenberg 13.8.2023

Omega

Marijs VANDEWEYER
hamok
Omloop : O-H_short
Afstand : 3920m
Tijd : 0:53:31 (13'39"/km)

12/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tille DE SMUL 0:32:21
2. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:38:30
3. Stefaan SCHUTJES 0:40:25

1. 124 00:07:17 383m 19'01"/km
2. 132 00:04:18 00:11:35 465m 9'15"/km
3. 135 00:04:25 00:16:00 234m 18'52"/km
4. 136 00:02:54 00:18:54 140m 20'43"/km
5. 140 00:03:44 00:22:38 335m 11'09"/km
6. 168 00:07:47 00:30:25 191m 40'45"/km
7. 171 00:01:45 00:32:10 156m 11'13"/km
8. 187 00:03:00 00:35:10 235m 12'46"/km
9. 130 00:04:24 00:39:34 415m 10'36"/km

10. 128 00:01:19 00:40:53 143m 9'12"/km
11. 119 00:03:11 00:44:04 278m 11'27"/km
12. 186 00:04:58 00:49:02 480m 10'21"/km
13. 111 00:03:46 00:52:48 302m 12'28"/km
14. 999 00:00:43 00:53:31 115m 6'14"/km
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